HRA 3,600.00 3,600.00 50,224.00

OVERTIME - 0.00 1,279.00

LEAVE-EN-CASHMENT - 0.00 2,744.00

STATUTORY BONUS 0.00 0.00 22,558.00

PROVIDENT FUND 1,800.00 21,600.00

ESI 185.00 1,879.00

TOTAL EARNINGS 24,610.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1,985.00

NET PAY     22,625.00 ( RUPEES TWENTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE ONLY )

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

Provana India Pvt.Ltd
55, 2nd Floor, Lane-2, Westend Marg Saidullajab,

Near Saket Metro Station
Delhi 110030

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.